
St Dunstan’s Catholic Primary School /Summer Term 2025 Lunch Costs  

£14.00 per week / £2.80 per day 

 

 
LUNCH COSTS: 

SUMMER TERM  2025 
£2.80 per day or £14.00 per week 

 
TO END OF  
HALF TERM 

(23 days) 

 
TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(58 days) 

 
Tuesday 22nd April 

              

64.40 162.40 

Monday 28th April 53.20 151.20 

Tuesday 06th May 39.20 137.20 

Monday 12th May 28.00 123.20 

Monday 19th May 14.00  

   

HALF TERM :   Week Commencing Monday 26th May 2025 

 
 

TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(35 days) 

 

Monday 02nd June 98.00  

Monday 09th June 84.00  

Monday 16th June  

70.00 

 

Monday 23rd June 56.00  

Monday 30th June 42.00  

Monday 07th July 28.00  

Monday 14th July 14.00 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 


